Technical
Information
TI 005/07/e
Process assembly
for pH/Redox measurement
probfit CPA 460
Retractable assembly for one pH or
Redox combination electrode

Electrode shaft length 225 mm, diameter 12 mm
Weight approx. 1 kg
How to order
Technical Information
Orbisint CPS 11/12/13
TI 028C/07/e
Supplementary
documentation
TI 005C/07/e/08.94
Printed in Germany / DT (118 562 - 1000)
O-ring / body
11 EPDM / PVC
13 EPDM / stainless steel 1.4571
Mounting method
A Without built-in adapter
B Adapter PVC / DN 25, G 11⁄4" straight
C Adapter PVC / DN 25, G 11⁄4 " oblique
F Adapter 1.4571 / DN 25, G 11⁄4" straight
G Adapter 1.4571 / DN 25, G 11⁄4" oblique
Y Special mounting
pH retractable assembly probfit CPA 460
CPA 460-       ⇐ complete order code
D
e
r
U
m
w
e
lt
 z
u
lie
b
e
,
 c
h
lo
rf
re
i
g
e
b
le
ic
h
te
s
 P
a
p
ie
r
Export Division
Endress+Hauser GmbH+Co.
Instruments International
P.O. Box 22 22
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Tel. (0 76 21) 9 75 - 02
Fax (0 76 21) 97 53 45